FORM NO. P22-756
Supersedes Form No. P11-743 Rev. 3
UPMD- SERIES
Seven Models
12 SEER with efficiencies
ranging up to 14 SEER in
certain matched systems.
Nominal Sizes 11/2 to 5 Tons

Z = SWEAT W/SCROLL
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
Model Number Identification
Engineering Features
UPMD- Series Heat Pump Outdoor Unit
1. Scroll Compressor—is hermetically sealed and incorporates internal
high temperature motor overload protection, and durable insulation on
the motor windings. It is externally mounted on rubber grommets to
reduce vibration and noise.
2. Copper Tube/Aluminum Fin Coils—Both indoor and outdoor coils.
3. Strong, Attractive Cabinet—Constructed of powder painted steel.
Louvered design protects the coil from damage.
4. Internal Check Valve—Provides for quiet refrigerant metering.
5. Refrigerant Metering—Expansion valves accurately meter refriger-
ant into indoor and outdoor coils.
6. Manual Reset High Pressure Control—Deactivates system if
abnormally high pressure occurs.
7. Drawn, painted base pan—for extra corrosion resistance.
8. Hard Start Components—Offer additional starting torque to cover
a wide range of voltage and pressure variations.
9. PTC Self-Regulating Crankcase Heaters (only on 3 phase
models)—Conserve energy.
10. Demand Defrost Control—Provides complete defrost when defrost
is required.
11. Non-Cycling Reversing Valve—Eliminates discharge noises on
each heating cycle.
12. Hot Gas Muffler—Reduces noise in heating cycle and cooling cycle.
13. Suction Line Accumulator—Provides protection for the compressor.
14. Bi-Directional Filter Drier—Provided on all models.
15. Service valves are standard on all models.
Convenience Features
■ The scroll compressor models (single phase only),